
KOLA SARASWATHI VAISHNAV 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

KOLA SARASWATHI VAISHNAV 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

DR.CHANDRA MOHAN.BDR.CHANDRA MOHAN.BDR.CHANDRA MOHAN.B      - IAS- IAS- IAS
Principal secretary 

govt.school education dept

THURSDAY AT 5 P .M10
JULY

2025
CHIEF GUEST GUEST OF HONOUR

SHRI.NARENDRA SRISRIMALSHRI.NARENDRA SRISRIMALSHRI.NARENDRA SRISRIMAL
president - rajasthani association

tamilnadu

New No. 168 ,T.T.K. Road, Chennai – 600 014.

CORRESPONDENTCORRESPONDENTPRINCIPALPRINCIPAL

SMT.R.MEENA MEHTASMT.R.MEENA MEHTA SHRI.K.K.MAHESHWARISHRI.K.K.MAHESHWARI
CHAIRMANCHAIRMAN

SHRI.SHYAM SUNDAR GOENKASHRI.SHYAM SUNDAR GOENKA



  TimingsEVENTS

Documentary

Prayer & Lighting of the Lamp

Welcome Speech

Dasavatharam Dance Drama

05.00 P.M

05.06 P.M

05.12 P.M

05.20 P.M

05.40 P.M

Welcome Dance

Vote of Thanks 06.25 P.M

Felicitations & Prize Distribution

Introduction to the Guest of Honour

Releasing of Souvenir

Memento to Chief Guest & Guest of Honour

Speech by the Guest of Honour

05.50P.M

06.08 P.M

05.55 P.M

06.00 P.M

06.10 P.M

06.17 P.M

Introduction to  the Chief Guest 06.15 P.M

Speech by the Chief Guest 

Car  (Valet Parking ) available
Two wheeler  parking @ CSI St.Ebba’s Matriculation School


