

KOLA SARASWATHI VAISHNAV SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Golden Jubilee Valedietory 1975-2025 &

Annual May Celebrations

THURSDAY

10

AT 5 P.M

CHIEF GUEST

2025

GUEST OF HONOUR







DR.CHANDRA MOHAN.B - IAS

Principal secretary Govt.school education dept SHRI.NARENDRA SRISRIMAL

PRESIDENT - RAJASTHANI ASSOCIATION

Venue : Music Academy

New No. 168 ,T.T.K. Road, Chennai - 600 014.

SMT.R.MEENA MEHTA
PRINCIPAL

SHRI.K.K.MAHESHWARI CORRESPONDENT

SHRI.SHYAM SUNDAR GOENKA CHAIRMAN

Agenda

TIMINGS

EVENTS

EVENTO	TIMINOS
Prayer & Lighting of the Lamp	05.00 P.M
Welcome Speech	05.06 P.M
Welcome Dance	05.12 P.M
Dasavatharam Dance Drama	05.20 P.M
Documentary	05.40 P.M
Memento to Chief Guest & Guest of Hono	ur 05.50P.M
Releasing of Souvenir	05.55 P.M
Felicitations & Prize Distribution	06.00 P.M
Introduction to the Guest of Honour	06.08 P.M
Speech by the Guest of Honour	06.10 P.M
Introduction to the Chief Guest	06.15 P.M
Speech by the Chief Guest	06.17 P.M
Vote of Thanks	06 25 PM

Cultural events - 30 mins

Car (Valet Parking) available Two wheeler parking @ CSI St.Ebba's Matriculation School

